The Fighling Huck

Team Schedule

Practices

Thursday, June 1* 1pm and 2pm

Thursday, June 8" 1pm and 2pm
Thursday, June 15" 1pm and 2pm
Thursday, June 22" 1pm and 2pm
Thursday, June 29" 1pm and 2pm
Thursday, July 6™ 1pm and 2pm

*Once again we have a practice group A and a practice group B.
A will meet at 1pm and B will meet at 2pm.

Gotf Events

Tuesday, June 6" — The Knolls Golf Course lpm
Wednesday, June 14" — Shoreline Golf Course 9am
Wednesday, June 28" - Miracle Hill Golf Course 12pm
Wednesday, July 5" - Council Bluff Country Club 1pm
Tuesday, July 11" - Pacific Springs Golf Course 1pm
Wednesday, July 12' - Dodge Park Riverside 9am

*Coaches ask that you arrive no later than 45 minutes prior to the start of the event



